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Ice Arena 
Venue Rental Information  
Effective July 1, 2024 
 

Hourly Rates 
 
Cost of rental starts at the beginning of set-up time and ends after take-down is complete. 
 

Room Commercial Private Adult 
Non-profit 

Senior 
Non-profit 

Youth 
Non-profit 

Child 
Non-profit 

 
Arena Ice 
Surface  
Prime Time 
 

 
$358.90 

 
$358.90 

 
$322.40 

 
$274.05 

 
$225.60 

 
$193.45 

 
Arena Ice 
Surface Late 
Night (10 p.m.) 
 

 
$179.45 

 
$179.45 

 
$161.20 

 
$137.00 

 
$112.80 

 
$96.72 

 
Arena Ice 
Surface  
Restricted Time 
 

 
$179.45 

 
$179.45 

 
$161.20 

 
$137.00 

 
$112.80 

 
$96.72 

*Rates are subject to West Vancouver District Bylaw changes. 
**All rooms are subject to availability; some restrictions may apply. 

 

Additional Fees        

Skate rentals 
 
Staffing (ice attendants, skate 
shop, or maintenance) 
 
Event Maintenance 
 
 
 
 
 
Facility Host 

 
 

 
 

$3 per pair 
 
$38.50 per person, per hour (+tax)  
*note 2 hour minimum per staff applies 

 
$41.60 per hour set up/take down. 
Events running past our community 
centre maintenance staff hours will 
be charged an additional $41.60 per 
hour needed.  
 
$40.05 per each hour of the event as 
required.  

 
 
 
 

 
Rate Categories 

Commercial: profit-oriented individuals and businesses who intend to sell a product/service or 
attract/reward customers.  

Private: Individuals, groups, organizations and businesses whose activities are private in nature, are not 
commercially driven.  
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Non-profit: community groups and organizations that are a registered society or charity and do not have a 
profit-making mandate. Proof of non-profit status must be shown.  

 
 


