## Ice Arena Venue Rental Information

Effective July 1, 2024

## **Hourly Rates**

Cost of rental starts at the beginning of set-up time and ends after take-down is complete.

Room	Commercial	Private	Adult Non-profit	Senior Non-profit	Youth Non-profit	Child Non-profit
Arena Ice Surface Prime Time	\$358.90	\$358.90	\$322.40	\$274.05	\$225.60	\$193.45
Arena Ice Surface Late Night (10 p.m.)	\$179.45	\$179.45	\$161.20	\$137.00	\$112.80	\$96.72
Arena Ice Surface Restricted Time	\$179.45	\$179.45	\$161.20	\$137.00	\$112.80	\$96.72

<sup>\*</sup>Rates are subject to West Vancouver District Bylaw changes.

<sup>\*\*</sup>All rooms are subject to availability; some restrictions may apply.

Additional Fees	
Skate rentals	\$3 per pair
Staffing (ice attendants, skate shop, or maintenance)	\$38.50 per person, per hour (+tax) *note 2 hour minimum per staff applies
Event Maintenance	\$41.60 per hour set up/take down. Events running past our community centre maintenance staff hours will be charged an additional \$41.60 per hour needed.
Facility Host	\$40.05 per each hour of the event as required.

## **Rate Categories**

Commercial: profit-oriented individuals and businesses who intend to sell a product/service or attract/reward customers.

Private: Individuals, groups, organizations and businesses whose activities are private in nature, are not commercially driven.



Non-profit: community groups and organizations that are a registered society or charity and do not have a profit-making mandate. Proof of non-profit status must be shown.

